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RMSA Planning <rmsa.planning@punjabeducation gov.in> Thu, Dec 11, 2025 at 4 50 Py
To: Fatehgarh Sahib <deose fatehgarhsahib@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Mansa <deose.mansa@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Roopnagar
<deose.roopnagar@punjabeducation.gov.in>, SBS Nagar <deose.sbsnagar@punjabeducation gov.in>, Hoshiarpur <deose hoshiarpur@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Fazilka
<deose.fazilka@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Gurdaspur <deose.gurdaspur@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Amrilsar <deose.amritsar@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Jalandhar
<deose jalandhar@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Pathankol <deose.pathankot@punjabeducation gov.in>, SAS Nagar <deose.sasnagar@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Faridkot
<deose faridkot@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Kapurthala <deose kapurthala@punjabeducation gov.in>, Ferozepur <deose.ferozepur@punjabeducation gov.in>, Mukisar
<deose muktsar@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Ludhiana <deose.ludhiana@punjabeducation gov.in>, Moga <deose moga@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Sangrur

<deose sangrur@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Tarantaran <deose larantaran@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Patiala <deose patiala@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Bathinda
<deose bathinda@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Barnala <deose.bamala@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Jalandhar <deoee jalandhar@punjabeducation.gov.in>, SBS Nagar
<deoee.sbsnagar@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Fatehgarh Sahib <deoee fatehgarhsahib@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Roopnagar

<deoee roopnagar@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Patiala <deoee.patiala@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Pathankot <deoee pathankot@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Faridkot
<deoee.faridkot@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Moga <deoee.moga@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Hoshiarpur <deoee.hoshiarpur@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Mansa
<deoee.mansa@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Bamala <deoee.barnala@punjabeducation.gov.in>, SAS Nagar <deoee.sasnagar@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Ferozepur
<deoee.ferozepur@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Muktsar <deoee.muktsar@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Lusk ana <deoee.ludhiana@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Amritsar
<deoe2.amritsar@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Sangrur <deoee.sangrur@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Tarantaran <deoee tarantaran@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Bathinda
<deoee.bathinda@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Gurdaspur <deoee.gurdaspur@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Kapurthala <deoee.kapurthala@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Fazilka
<deoee.fazika@punjabeducation.gov.in>

Orientation on School Challenge : Towards a Tobacco Free Generation

we are providing a Google meet link for the orientation on the evaluation of entries under the School Challenge, to be hosted by the Ministry of Education,
Government of India

Participants: District Nodal Officers( DNOs), SNO and representatives from line departments of PUNJAB

Date : 15-12-2025

TIME: 03:00 PM

MODE: Google Meet

Link. : https:.//meet.google.convhpa-evjn-yht
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